
 

 

 

Junior Equitation 15-18 Years  

1st - Arden Vickers/Atlantic Dancer 

 

Junior Equitation 12-14 Years Over Fences 2'9"  

1st - Elizabeth Madeiros/Mr. Bentley 

2nd - Lucas Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

3rd - Kristen Bean/Laredo 

4th - Hannah Mallon/Johnny Be Good 

5th - Lilly Barboza/Army Boy 

6th - Isabella Benson/Boom Boom Pow 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation 12 Years & Under Over Fences  2'6"  

1st - Samantha Stempel/Happy Feet 

2nd - Courtney Bromby/Hey Dude 



3rd - Hannah Simmons/Boom Boom Pow 

4th - Candyce Martins/Rum N Ginger 

 

Junior Equitation Under 12 Years Over Fences 2'3" 

1st - Robin Stempel/Happy Feet 

2nd - Christian Truran/Cloudy Hill 

3rd - Clare Tomlinson/Golden Sun 

4th - Caoimhe Collery/Zealous Zen Zuri 

5th - Julien Halgen/Phantom 

6th - Kayla Bardgett/Dream Come True 

 

Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under Over X-Rails 

1st - Jolie Crisson/Phantom 

2nd - Emily Cox/Beethoven 

3rd - Lucy Benson/Just Pete 

4th - Amber Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

5th - Che-Chulae Dowling/Spot The Dot 

6th - Abigail Frost/Island Fling 



 

Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years  

1st - Amelie Halgen/Creme De La Creme 

2nd - Ellise Dickinson/Spot The Dot 

3rd - Clarice Mahabir/Dream Come True 

 

Junior Equitation 12-14 Years  

1st - Elizabeth Madeiros/Mr. Bentley 

2nd- Kristen Bean/Laredo 

3rd - Casey Truran/The Guardian 

4th - Hannah Mallon/Johnny Be Good 

5th - Lucas Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

6th - Marcus Darrell/Ready Or Not 

 

Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under  

1st - Cody Rego/Southern Eclipse 

2nd - Lucy Benson/Just Pete 

3rd - Nicolas Lopes/Cloudy Hill 



4th - Emily Cox/Beethoven 

5th - Amber Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

6th - Jolie Crisson/Phantom 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation 12 Years & Under  

1st - Samantha Stempel/Happy Feet 

2nd - Courtney Bromby/Hey Dude 

3rd - Hannah Simmons/Maximus 

4th - Candyce Martins/Rum N Ginger 

 

Junior Equitation Under 12 Years  

1st - Clare Tomlinson/Golden Sun 

2nd - Christian Truran/Cloudy Hill 

3rd - Emma Stegmann/Just Pete 

4th - Robin Stempel/Happy Feet 

5th - Julien Halgen/Creme De La Creme 

6th - Kayla Bardgett/Dream Come True 

 



Puddle Jumper 0.70m - Horses and Ponies 

1st - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson  

2nd - Itza Miracle/Liam Zuill 

3rd - Zealous Zen Zuri/Caoimhe Collery 

4th - Spot The Dot/Lilly Barboza 

 

Pony Jumping 0.75m 2'6" 

1st - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

2nd - Army Boy/Lilly Barboza 

3rd - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

4th - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson 

5th - The Guardian/Casey Truran 

 

Pony Jumping 0.85m 2'9"  

1st - Dream Catcher/Jaydayna Samuels 

2nd - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

3rd - The Guardian/Casey Truran 

4th - Army Boy/Lilly Barboza 



5th - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

 

Open Jumper 3'1" - Horses and Ponies 

1st - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

   

Horse Jumping 0.95m 3'1" 

1st - Helsinki Van De Heffinck 

2nd - Soft Spoken/Melinda DeCosta 

3rd - Boom Boom Pow/Kirista Rabain 

 

Horse Jumping 1.00m 3'3"  

1st - Helsinki Van De Heffinck/Kirista Rabain 

2nd - Landtango/Philip Correia 

3rd - Soft Spoken/Melinda DeCosta 

4th - Esquire/Stephanie Wilkinson 

5th - Courvoisier/Kelby Lusher 

6th - Boom Boom Pow/Kirista Rabain 

 



Horse Jumping 1.10m 3'7" 

1st - Emerson/Philip Correia 

2nd - Hey Dude/Khaleb Tota 

3rd - Landtango/Philip Correia 

4th - Southern Eclipse/Michael Rodrigues 

5th - Esquire/Stephanie Wilkinson 

6th - Courvoisier/Kelby Lusher 

 

Horse Jumping 1.15m 3'9"  

1st - Emerson/Philip Correia 

2nd - Hey Dude/Khaleb Tota 

3rd - Southern Eclipse/Michael Rodrigues 

 

 


